
International
GARDENDREAMS®

Legend Edition
Polycarbonaat
400x300
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Bestelltiefe = 300040

82,0°

Vorderansicht

Draufsicht

Bestellbreite = 4000
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Legend Plus Edition D = 300 cm:

DbP H1 TrL
5°
6°
7°
8°
9°

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°

α

Legend Plus Edition

TrL

26,1 cm 292,7 cm294,6 cm
31,1 cm 292,7 cm294,2 cm
36,2 cm 292,7 cm293,6 cm
41,1 cm 292,7 cm293,0 cm
46,2 cm 292,7 cm292,3 cm
51,2 cm 292,7 cm291,5 cm
56,2 cm 292,7 cm290,6 cm
61,1 cm 292,7 cm289,6 cm
66,1 cm 292,7 cm288,6 cm
71,0 cm 292,7 cm287,5 cm
75,9 cm 292,7 cm286,2 cm


